2021 events Brandt Gardens & Greenhouse LLC

Sunday April 18: Round Lake Winery Vendor Fair 11:00 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday April 24: Grandview Winery Belview, MN 12:00 to 4:00 pm
Sunday May 2: Round Lake Winery 11:00 am to 5:00 pm
*Friday May 7: Bedford Industries 7:30-8:30 am and 3:30 to 4:30 pm (employees)
Sunday May 9: Indian Isle Winery Janesville, MN. 12:00 to 3:00 pm
Sunday May 16 Calico skies Winery Inwood, IA. 12:00 to 4:00 pm
*Tuesday May 18: Ameriprise Windom, MN 3:00 to 5:00 pm and 5:30 to 7:30 pm
*Tuesday May 25: Ameriprise Worthington, MN 5:30 to 7:00 pm (Centennial Park)
Thursday May 27: Riverside Farmers Market Jackson, MN. (Ashley Park)
Saturday May 29: Spirt Lake Ia. Market (Dickenson County Fairgrounds)
Sunday May 30: Spirit Lake, Ia. Flea Market (Dickenson County Fairgrounds)
Monday May 31: Spirit Lake, Ia. Flea Market (Dickenson County Fairgrounds)

*Private Events all others are Public events
 

